
Bhagat Ki Kothi - Udhna Special Fare SF Summer Special/09094XC - SF - NWR 
BGKT/Bhagat ki Kothi to UDN/Udhna Junction (Surat) 

18h 45m - 1009 km - 14 halts - Departs Sun 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 BGKT Bhagat ki Kothi 12:15 0 1 0 68 NWR
2 LUNI Luni Junction 12:40 12:42 2m 0 1 28 65 NWR
3 PMY Pali Marwar 13:20 13:25 5m 0 1 69 37 NWR
4 MJ Marwar Junction 14:15 14:40 25m 1 100 88 NWR
5 BER Beawar 15:40 15:42 2m 0 1 188 46 447 NWR
6 AII Ajmer Junction 16:50 17:15 25m 1 240 55 482 NWR
7 NSD Nasirabad 17:40 17:42 2m 0 1 263 93 428 NWR
8 BJNR Bijainagar 18:09 18:11 2m 0 1 305 68 403 NWR
9 BHL Bhilwara 19:10 19:15 5m 1 1 372 47 414 NWR
10 COR Chittaurgarh Junction 20:25 20:35 10m 0 1 426 61 403 WR
11 NMH Nimach 21:30 21:35 5m 0 1 482 76 WR
12 MDS Mandsor 22:14 22:16 2m 0 1 531 53 436 WR
13 RTM Ratlam Junction 23:50 23:59 9m 1 615 55 494 WR
14 BRC Vadodara Junction 04:45 04:55 10m 0 2 876 73 36 WR
15 ST Surat 06:42 06:47 5m 2 2 1005 18 59 WR
16 UDN Udhna Junction (Surat) 07:00 5 2 1009 - 49 WR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Apr 28 2024 (12:51)

Apr 28 2024 (12:51)

1

1


